Underwood, John
Underwood, John
Underwood, John

Underwood, John
Underwood, John
Underwood, John
Underwood, John
Groves, Andrew
Underwood, John

Underwood, John

Groves, Andrew J
Groves, Andrew J
Underwood, Mark
Underwood, Mark

Ning, Ken N
Groves, Andrew J
Mehra, Milan N
Call, lan
Call, lan
Underwood, Michael
Groves, .Andrew J
Groves, Andrew J

Underwood, Mark

Groves, Andrew J

Groves, Andrew J

Groves, Andrew J
Deas, Benjamin

Groves, Andrew J
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, John R

Groves, Andrew J

Groves, Andrew J
Underwood, John R
Underwood, Mark D

Whitfield, Corbin
Whitfield, Corbin
Lemons, Campbell P
Lemons, Campbell P
Underwood, Mark D
Lemons, Campbell P
Watkins, Nathan T
Whitfield, Corbin
Lemons, Campbell P
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, Mark D
Deas, Benjamin W
Deas, Benjamin W
Deas, Benjamin W
Underwood, Mark D
Underwood, Mark D

Whitfield, Corbin M
Whitfield, Corbin M
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
Whitfield, Corbin M
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
Lemons, Campbell P
Whitfield, Corbin M
Whitfield, Corbin M
McKeen, Sadler S
Deas, Benjamin W
Whitfield, Corbin M
Lemons, Campbell P

Whitfield, Corbin M
Whitfield, Corbin M
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
Whitfield, Corbin M
McKeen, Sadler S
McKeen, Sadler S
Underwood, Mark D
Whitfield, Corbin M
Underwood, Mark D
Groves, Andrew J
McKeen, Sadler S
Deas, Benjamin W

40.31
1:29.68
3:13.01

42.74
1:25.13
3:42.50

47.84
1:43:07
4:11.63

37.16
1:26.63

3:06.33

29.18
1:02.55
2:13.65
4:46.17
10:02.78
19:23.47
36.11
1:18.84
2:34.77
36.66
1:21.56
2:53.51
31.97
1:10.16
2:40.43
2:36.04
5:34.71

26.18
57.53
1:52.07
3:59.44
8:16.92
16:04.37
30.65
58.39
2:12.07
38.00
1:20.27
3:09.16
58.14
2:40.27
2:37.47
5:24.15

26.18
57.53
1:52.07
3:59.44
8:16.92
16:04.37
30.65
58.39
2:12.07
36.66
1:20.27
2:53.51
30.99
58.14
2:40.27

LIFETIME
AN

LONG COURSE METERS
TEAM RECORDS

05/31/2015
05/30/2015
05/31/2015

05/30/2015
04/25/2015
04/25/2015
04/26/2015
07/20/2014
04/26/2015

05/29/2015

07/23/2016
07/24/2016
07/17/2015
07/18/2015

07/21/2017
07/24/2016
05/06/2018
07/21/2018
07/20/2018
05/05/2018
07/24/2016
07/23/2016

04/24/2015

07/21/2018
07/22/2018
07/20/2018
06/27/2015

07/20/2018
06/17/2017
07/21/2017
07/23/2017
05/05/2018
07/22/2018
07/21/2018
05/06/2018
06/17/2017

07/11/2015
07/11/2015
07/22/2016
07/16/2016
05/06/2018
07/24/2016
06/23/2018
06/27/2015
07/24/2016
05/05/2018
05/06/2018
05/05/2018
07/21/2017
07/23/2017
05/21/2017
05/05/2018
04/29/2018

06/02/2018
07/23/2017
07/21/2017
07/22/2017
07/20/2017
07/23/2017
07/21/2018
07/21/2017
06/25/2017
07/23/2017
07/07/2018
04/28/2018
06/25/2017
05/06/2018
04/28/2018
04/29/2018

06/02/2018
07/23/2017
07/21/2017
07/22/2017
07/20/2017
07/23/2017
07/21/2018
07/21/2017
06/25/2017
05/05/2018
07/07/2018
05/05/2018
07/22/2018
06/25/2017
05/06/2018

8 & UNDER

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

15to 18

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

04/23/2016
04/23/2016
04/24/2016

04/24/2016
04/23/2016

04/24/2016

04/24/2016

05/05/2018
07/23/2017
07/21/2017
07/07/2018

07/18/2014
07/20/2014
07/11/2015
07/07/2018
07/23/2017
07/22/2017

05/05/2018

05/31/2015
05/30/2015
06/26/2015
07/07/2018
06/02/2018
07/17/2015
05/31/2015
04/23/2016
05/31/2015
06/26/2015
06/02/2018
07/19/2015
07/18/2015

07/18/2015

06/18/2017
07/07/2018
04/30/2017
07/19/2014
07/17/2014
07/22/2017
06/17/2017
04/30/2017
07/24/2016
06/17/2016
07/16/2016
07/21/2017
07/23/2017
04/08/2017
06/24/2017

07/21/2018
07/07/2018
07/17/2015
03/05/2016
07/23/2017
06/25/2017
07/20/2018
05/31/2015

07/21/2017
07/22/2017
07/20/2018
07/22/2018
06/18/2016
06/27/2015
07/17/2015

07/21/2018
07/07/2018
07/17/2015
03/05/2016
07/23/2017
06/25/2017
07/22/2017
07/20/2018
05/31/2015
07/24/2016
07/21/2017
07/22/2017
07/20/2018
07/22/2018
06/18/2016

FEMALE

44.09
1:41.13
3:45.13

Reid, Rilie
Reid, Rilie
Reid, Rilie

Reid, Rilie
Reid, Rilie

Reid, Rilie

Reid, Rilie

Reid, Rilie L
Ippolito, Norah L
Ippolito, Norah L

Chambers, Caroline E

Trible, Taylor
Trible, Taylor

Traylor, Emma

Chambers, Caroline E

Ippolito, Norah L
Ippolito, Norah L

Reid, Rilie L

FEMALE

31.11
1:08.92
2:31.98
5:22.71
11:50.74
37.70
1:21.92
3:19.21
41.12
1:28.54
3:56.07
31.83
1:14.08

2:47.43

Groves, Katie
Groves, Katie
Groves, Katie
Morgan, Alexandria B
Morgan, Alexandria B
Groves, Katie
Groves, Katie
Ingram, Anne
Groves, Katie
Groves, Katie
Morgan, Alexandria B
Groves, Katie
Groves, Katie

Groves, Katie

FEMALE

29.72
1:05.14
2:31.27
5:02.44

20:05.66

35.80
1:17.66
2:50.75

39.49
1:26.03
3:09.28

30.83
1:08.19
3:04.04
2:47.79

Brown, Sarabeth P
Ingram, Anne L
Brown, Sarabeth P
Deas, Bailey
Deas, Bailey
Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E
Groves, Katie E

FEMALE

28.74
1:03.60
2:15.78
4:37.69
9:44.80
19:23.01
1:13.16
2:46.38

1:20.92
2:52.67
30.72
1:07.45
2:34.28
2:38.79
5:25.17

Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Boyd, Brooke
Boyd, Brooke
Boyd, Brooke A
Boyd, Brooke A
Brown, Sarabeth P
Deas, Bailey

Boyd, Brooke A
Boyd, Brooke A
Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Deas, Bailey B
Deas, Bailey
Deas, Bailey

FEMALE

28.74
1:03.60
2:15.78
4:37.69
9:44.80
19:23.01
35.80
1:13.16
2:46.38
39.49
1:20.92
2:52.67
30.72
1:07.45
2:34.28

Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Boyd, Brooke
Boyd, Brooke
Boyd, Brooke A
Boyd, Brooke A
Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Deas, Bailey
Groves, Katie E
Boyd, Brooke A
Boyd, Brooke A
Brown, Sarabeth P
Brown, Sarabeth P
Deas, Bailey B

06/27/2015
07/17/2015

2:38.79
5:25.17

Underwood, Mark D
Lemons, Campbell P

2:36.04
5:24.15

05/05/2018
04/29/2018

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Deas, Bailey
Deas, Bailey




